Soderfors 29/10-2017 Specialpriser

BIS
Caroline Liljeberg & Pierre Eriksson

BIM
Nina Lindstrom

Basta junior
David Andersson

Basta vita
Catherine Lindstrom

Basta fargade
Mette Andersson

Basta tecknade
Caroline Liljeberg & Pierre Eriksson

Skebobruk

Jarfalla

Vasteras

Skelleftea

Vasteras

Skebobruk

0,1

1,0

1,2

1,0

3,0

0,1

Hollandsk kanin, svart

Tan svart

Hermelin viltgra/jarngra

Hermelin, fuchs vit rodoégd

Hermelin, jarngra

Hollandsk kanin, svart

96p

96p

283p

95,5P

285,5p



